84
DRY STEAM GENERATORS
GENERATORI DI VAPORE
85
DSG CAR-3 EXV
SERIES
DSG = Dry Steam Generator
DSG CAR = Dry steam generator mainly used in

2417 0109 750 mm lance extension
Prolunga lancia 750 mm
1603 0155 Lance with flat nozzle
Lancia con ugello piatto
3046 0152 Brush with brass bristles (Ø 80)
Spazzola setole ottone Ø80
1603 0156 Turbo steam lance for barrels
Lancia vapore per botti
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES  ›  ACCESSORI OPTIONALSTANDARD ACCESSORIES  ›  DOTAZIONE STANDARD
CODE
CODICE
MODELS
MODELLI
H2O Det
V Hz kW min bar MPa °C Kg/h lt lt kg
9204 0011 DSG-10 EX 400 50 10 9 10 1,0 180 14,8 25 5 103
9204 0012 DSG-15 EX 400 50 15 8 10 1,0 180 22,2 25 5 103
9204 0006 DSG-18 EX 400 50 18 6 10 1 180 26,5 25 5 103
112
FLOOR CARE CATALOGUE  ›   CATALOGO FLOOR CAREPROFESSIONAL SERIES
FOR MORE
INFORMATION

2417 0109 750 mm lance extension
Prolunga lancia 750 mm
1603 0155 Lance with flat nozzle
Lancia con ugello piatto
3046 0152 Brush with brass bristles (Ø 80)
Spazzola setole ottone Ø80
1603 0156 Turbo steam lance for barrels
Lancia vapore per botti
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES  ›  ACCESSORI OPTIONALSTANDARD ACCESSORIES  ›  DOTAZIONE STANDARD
CODE
CODICE
MODELS
MODELLI
H2O Det
V Hz kW min bar MPa °C Kg/h lt lt kg
9204 0013 DSG-21 EX 400 50 21 7 10 1,0 180 31,0 25 5 103
9204 0007 DSG-30 EX 400 50 30 6 10 1,0 180 44,5 25 5 103